S n N I N D U S n Shortline bath with right front panel and end panel

Shortline bath with right front panel and end
panel - White

8063000000CD 5604815436280

Description Features

Shortline 100x70cm bath - Handles included
- Waste not included

Technical Information

1000 mm
700 mm
410 mm

29.50 kg

Shortline
Baths
Traditional
Rectangular
Acrylic
Standard
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SANINDUSA

Variations
@ ®
White White

1000x750%x410 mm

1000x800x410 mm

8064000000CD 8065000000CD
5604815436327 5604815436365
31.00 kg 32.50 kg
Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

Instrugoes Montagem Painel (ZIP) , Bathtub Feet Assembly (PDF) ,

Especificacoes tecnicas para banheiras (PDF) ,
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